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	Vessel
	Voyage
	Rotterdam BCW
	St Petersburg NMT
	Remarks

	
	
	ETA
	ETD
	ETA
	ETD
	 

	Victoria
	25008
	21-Mar
	21-Mar
	25-Mar
	27-Mar
	Vessel make first call at
 NMT at St Petersburg

	Victoria
	25009
	31-Mar
	01-Apr
	05-Apr
	06-Apr
	delay at
 BCW berthing due congestion
 on 31st 

	Victoria
	25010
	10-Apr
	11-Apr
	15-Apr
	16-Apr
	 

	Victoria
	25011
	19-Apr
	20-Apr
	24-Apr
	25-Apr
	 

	Victoria
	25012
	29-Apr
	30-Apr
	04-May
	05-May
	 

	Victoria
	25013
	09-May
	09-May
	13-May
	14-May
	 

	Victoria
	25014
	18-May
	19-May
	22-May
	23-May
	 

	Victoria
	25015
	27-May
	28-May
	01-Jun
	02-Jun
	 

	Victoria
	25016
	06-Jun
	06-Jun
	10-Jun
	11-Jun
	 

	Victoria
	25017
	15-Jun
	16-Jun
	20-Jun
	21-Jun
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